THREEWAYS SURGERY
Private Fee Charges 2016

PRIVATE MEDICAL CERTIFCATE
PASSPORT TO SIGN

FIT TO TRAVEL LETTER

REPORT — NO EXAMINATION

DRIVING LICENSE TO SIGN
INSURANCE/HOLIDAY CLAIM FORM
LETTER AT PATIENTS REQUEST
SIGNATURE TO WITNESS

COURT PROTECTION
PRE-EMPLOYMENT MEDICAL (30MINS)
MEDICAL FOR 3%° PARTIES (30 MINS)
HGV, PSV, TAXI MEDICAL

DNA TESTING

CHOLERA

HEPATITIS

HEPATITIS A

HEPATITIS B

HEPATITIS BOOSTER

MMR CONSULTATION

MMR BLOOD TESTS -3

BCG SCAR CHECK AND BLOODS

COPIES OF VACCINATION / BLOOD RESULTS

PRIVATE CONSULATIONS

FACE TO FACE CONSULTATION (PER 15 MINS)

HOME VISIT
ECG READING
NURSE APPOINTMENT

PRIVATE PERSCRIPTION ISSUSED

16.00
33.00
22.00
50.00
33.00
33.00
25.00
33.00
75.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
50.00

60.00
30.00
50.00
90.00
30.00
15.00
110.00
30.00

10.00

55.00
200.00
50.00
30.00

18.00



