THREEWAYS SURGERY Private Fee Charges 2016

	£
PRIVATE MEDICAL CERTIFCATE	16.00
PASSPORT TO SIGN	33.00
FIT TO TRAVEL LETTER	22.00
REPORT – NO EXAMINATION	50.00
DRIVING LICENSE TO SIGN	33.00
INSURANCE/HOLIDAY CLAIM FORM	33.00
LETTER AT PATIENTS REQUEST	25.00
SIGNATURE TO WITNESS	33.00
COURT PROTECTION	75.00
PRE-EMPLOYMENT MEDICAL (30MINS)	120.00
MEDICAL FOR 3 RD PARTIES (30 MINS)	120.00
HGV, PSV, TAXI MEDICAL	120.00
DNA TESTING	50.00
CHOLERA	60.00
HEPATITIS	30.00
HEPATITIS A	50.00
HEPATITIS B	90.00
HEPATITIS BOOSTER	30.00
MMR CONSULTATION	15.00
MMR BLOOD TESTS – 3	110.00
BCG SCAR CHECK AND BLOODS	30.00
COPIES OF VACCINATION / BLOOD RESULTS	10.00
PRIVATE CONSULATIONS	
	FF 00
FACE TO FACE CONSULTATION (PER 15 MINS)	55.00
HOME VISIT	200.00
ECG READING	50.00
NURSE APPOINTMENT	30.00
PRIVATE PERSCRIPTION ISSUSED	18.00
THIVALL I LINGCINI HOIN 19909LD	10.00